W913FT-11-R-0011
Dispatch and Driver and Administrative Support Services
Pricing Spreadsheet

CLIN

0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

Description

Lead Dispatcher Services
Unit Price

Dispatcher Services
Unit Price

Driver Services
Unit Price

Admin Asst/Sec Srvcs
Unit Price

Voucher Examiner Srvcs
Unit Price

Admin Asst/Procurement/Contracting Sprt
Unit Price

Admin Support for Visas and Passports
Unit Price

Admin Support for Mail and Distribution
Unit Price

Admin Support for Travel
Unit Price

Executive Admin Asst/Secretarial Srvcs
Unit Price

Overtime - Lead Dispatcher
Unit Price

Overtime - Dispatcher
Unit Price

Overtime - Drivers
Unit Price

Qty

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

540

1200

42,432

Unit

Mos

Mos

Mos

Mos

Mos

Mos

Mos

Mos

Mos

Mos

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Base Year
us.$

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Option 1
Us.$

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Option 2
Us.$

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Option 3
Us.$

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Option 4
Us.$

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Price
us.$

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



W913FT-11-R-0011

Dispatch and Driver and Administrative Support Services
Pricing Spreadsheet

CLIN Description Qty

0014 Overtime - Administrative Support 1,500
Unit Price

0015 Travel - Driver and Dispatch Services 150
Unit Price

0016 Travel - Administrative Support 5
Unit Price

0017 Contractor Manpower Reporting 1
Unit Price
Total

Unit

Hrs

Ea

Ea

NSP

Base Year
us.$

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Option 1
us.$

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Option 2
us.$

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Option 3
us.$

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Option 4
us.$

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Price
us.$

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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